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FXARRERT 10 BHETT
REICHS IRRICIR mRXE UNBE(E
CZF 2603 105,502 142
CCF 2303 39,615 62.2
DIF 2337 14,724 43.9
DQF 3481 14,407 20
FZF 2344 11,423 34.2
CHF 2409 11,176 215
QCF 2606 7,218 64.9
FEF 2027 4,477 514
CBF 2002 3,823 35.8
OEF 6116 3,559  20.55
AEEERT 10 BHEAT
IREACES IR KRFEE  WHE
CZF 2603 46,011 142
CCF 2303 35,155 62.2
DQF 3481 25,902 20
CHF 2409 18,652 21.5
CBF 2002 16,539 35.8
FEF 2027 13,021 514
CDF 2330 11911 590
DHF 2317 11,256 113
QFF 2330 8,707 590
HSF 2618 7,822  18.25
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v-0.85
Al6
A06
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v-0.2

AREX
A35
v-15
v-0.6
v-0.85
v-0.05
A0.6
v-5
Al
v-5
AO0.1

fReE® (F8)

57,510
20,153
14,224
8,100
13,851
8,708
26,285
16,654
9,666
8,323

frRiE® (F8)

57,510
20,153
8,100
8,708
9,666
16,654
159,300
30,510
7,965
5913
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ARIERY 10 R BETT
1 EREFHIE 08 KFF 6282 28,6 Al A3.62% 7,722
2 WS 08 FTF 2313 43.8 Al5 A 3.55% 14,191
3 mfeE-KYHIE 08 EPF 1590 953 430 A3.25% 385,965
4 BEMEAE 08 OUF 3552 221 A6 A279% 113,373
5 BRERHIE 08 QCF 2606 649 Alb6 A253% 26,285
6 REHE 08 CZF 2603 142 A35 A 2.53% 57,510
7 #2RIHE 08 DXF 3231 277 A0.65 A240% 7,479
8 =MEE 08 IHF 2913 2085 A045 A221% 5,630
9 InETHIE 08 HAF 2489 1855 404 A2.20% 6,010
10 KHHEIE 08 FWEF 2332 196 404 A 2.08% 6,350
BXOERT 10 ZHETT
1 ERHE 08 IPF 3035 986 Vv-79 V-742% 31,946
2 hERHE 08 NOF 5483 1925 Vv-135 V-6.55% 62,370
3 EHETHIE 08 FZF 2344 342 Vv-185 V-513% 13,851
4 =XRHE 08 QBF 3714 80.7 Vv-3.6 V-427% 26,147
5 AERHAE 08 DIF 2337 439 Vv-185 V-4.04% 14,224
6 REZSHE 08 HCF 2498 404 Vv-1.7 V-4.04% 10,908
7 REHE 08 CHF 2409 215 v-0.85 V¥-3.80% 8,708
8 In=SHE 08 GJF 2379 588 Vv-23 V-3.76% 158,760
9 HZHE 08 FYF 2340 342 Vv-125 V-3.53% 11,081
10 IRIKREIE 08 OWF 6488 861 Vv-31 V-3.48% 278,964
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REHE 08 CZF 2603 142 A2.53% 105,502 46,011 57,510
HEEHAE 08 CCF 2303 62.2 v-2.35% 39,615 35,155 20,153
BEIHS 08 DQF 3481 20 v-291% 14,407 25,902 8,100
REHE 08 CHF 2409 215 v-380% 11,176 18,652 8,708
RS 08 DIF 2337 439 v-404% 14,724 6,773 14,224
hiEAS 08 CBF 2002 358 v-0.14% 3,823 16,539 9,666
EHEYS 08 FZF 2344 342 v-513% 11,423 7,772 13,851
AL HEIE 08 FEF 2027 514 Al118% 4,477 13,021 16,654
aREHSE 08 CDF 2330 590 v-0.84% 3,049 11,911 159,300
JEiBHE 08 DHF 2317 113 A0.89% 2934 11,256 30,510
AW H(FIFTF*) L6 2021/08/06 i 42.10 i 44.15 {€41.80 ¥ 43.70 t % fit 2944 11 +1.40 (+3.31%)
SMAS 42.62t SMA20 44.45% SMAGD41.16% SMAL2041.80%
(kR HE 30
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2021/8/9 2345 *ﬂﬂz 1.19
2021/8/9 2027 ARiE FEF 0.8 0.0 0.44
2021/8/9 6592 FlE - 35 0.0 0.59
2021/8/9 4915 E e — 3.0 0.0 0.44
2021/8/9 8070 £+ - 1.0 0.0 0.23
2021/8/9 2520 B 1& HIF 24 1.0 0.40
2021/8/9 3705 Xf& - 2.0 0.0 0.17
2021/8/9 3090 HEH — 3.1 0.0 0.18
2021/8/9 8021 24 = 16 0.0 0.07
2021/8/9 5546 KE-KY - 5.8 0.0 0.15
2021/8/9 2546 1RE = 3.6 0.0 0.13
2021/8/9 1730 f5MLF — 3.9 0.0 0.08
2021/8/9 8374 BH - 0.6 0.0 0.02
2021/8/9 5284 jpp-KY - 2.1 0.0 0.03
- oEmeEmEm
202108W2 202108  202108W4 202109W1 202109W2
Eiek 18.95 4243 1433 5.38 3.86
EEE 18.95 61.38 75.70 81.08 84.93
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